
Tuition and Payment Plans 
2024-2025 

PCS Financial Policy – Summary 

1. Tuition and fees cover the basic expenses of education and does not include special services or projects. 
2. FACTS Tuition Management sets monthly tuition dates. 
3. Fees are assessed for late payments and NSF Checks. 
4. Students may not be permitted to attend classes if an account becomes delinquent. 
5. A discount will be considered for Police, Veterans, and Pastoral families who are in full-time ministry. 
6. A student who withdraws will be charged tuition and any incurred fees through the day of withdrawal. 
7. Families should expect annual tuition increases. 
8. Monthly payments made through FACTS begin in August and are paid over 10 or 12 months. 
9. I agree to make tuition payments monthly through FACTS, 3 payment plan or pay in full prior to the school 

year start.  
10. Parents are expected to contribute mandatory minimum of 20 hours each academic year. Any hours not 

completed will be billed to your account in the amount of $10/hour. 

Initial Here: ________ 

Tuition includes Book Fee, and Supplies 

PRESCHOOL  

Status Tuition 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan 3% Discount  
Full Time 4&5 yr. $4,695.00 $391.25 $469.50 $4,554.15 

$3,026.40 
$2,080.65 
$1,702.35 

If Paid in Full by 
8/21/2024 

Part Time 4&5 yr. $3,120.00 $260.00 $312.00 
3 yr. old/ 2 full days $2,145.00 $178.75 $214.50 
3 yr. old/half day $1,755.00 $145.25 $175.50 

Enrollment Fee:  $75.00 non-refundable  

ELEMENTARY/JR HIGH (K-8) 

Status Tuiton 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan 3% Discount  
1 Child  $4,500.00 $375.00 $450.00 $4,365.00 

$3,880.00 
 

If Paid in Full by 
8/21/2024 

Any Additional 
Children 

$4,000.00 $333.34 $400.00 

Enrollment Fee:  $75.00 non-refundable 
 (this includes technology fee)  

HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) 

Status Tuition 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan 3% Discount 
 Each Child $4,500.00 $375.00 $450.00 N/A 

 Enrollment Fee:  $75.00 non-refundable  
(this includes Technology & Science Lab Fees) 

PAYMENT PLANS 

Method Terms Fee 
School 
(3 Payment 
Maximum) 

$500 must be paid 
by  

September 27, 2024 

½ of starting balance 
 must be paid by  

Feb 28, 2025 

Last payment  
due by 

 May 16, 2025 

No Fee  

FACTS Auto deduct   $50.00 Annually 
Pay in Full 
Pre – 8th  

3% Discount Paid by the first day 
of school 

Due by 
 Aug. 21, 2024 

 

Revised: 2/12/2024 


